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LUCAS, LYDIA  7449
 342.00 14.162 185.0   2  652.0014.219 125.0   8  0.000  0.00   0  28.381  0.00  1

Back #:

JENKINS, SHAELEY  6551
 318.00 14.412 75.00  13  578.0014.027 185.0   2  0.000  0.00   0  28.439  0.00  2

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY  7374
 355.00 14.104 195.0   1  550.0014.389  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.493  0.00  3

Back #:

GRUBB, TIERSYN  7058
 317.00 14.188 165.0   4  547.0014.297 65.00  14  0.000  0.00   0  28.485  0.00  4

Back #:

THOMAS, JADEN  6274
 367.00 14.568  0.00   0  542.0014.036 175.0   3  0.000  0.00   0  28.604  0.00  5

Back #:

GREGG, ADDY JO  5665
 329.00 14.779  0.00   0  524.0014.011 195.0   1  0.000  0.00   0  28.790  0.00  6

Back #:

CARPENTER, ZOEY  3448
 357.00 19.334  0.00   0  522.0014.045 165.0   4  0.000  0.00   0  33.379  0.00  7

Back #:

ADAMS, RYLEIGH KAYE  4559
 355.00 14.219 155.0   5  510.0019.420  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.639  0.00  8

Back #:

WILBURN, AVERY  5477
 328.00 14.167 175.0   3  503.0014.359  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.526  0.00  9

Back #:

MCDONALD, ISABELLE .  6695
 357.00 14.243 145.0   6  502.0014.317  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.560  0.00 10

Back #:

ANDERSON, KATIE  4237
 360.00 14.256 135.0   7  495.0019.284  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.540  0.00 11

Back #:

CHANCE, RAEGAN  7997
 337.00 19.476  0.00   0  492.0014.145 155.0   5  0.000  0.00   0  33.621  0.00 12

Back #:

CORNELIUS, LANIE  7927
 370.00 14.377 95.00  11  465.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.377  0.00 13

Back #:

IRANI, AINSLEY  6468
 366.00 14.560  0.00   0  461.0014.239 95.00  11  0.000  0.00   0  28.799  0.00 14

Back #:

EFAW, HAYDEN  3783
 373.00 14.468  0.00   0  448.0014.295 75.00  13  0.000  0.00   0  28.763  0.00 15

Back #:
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WALLIS, MAYCEE  4614
 319.00 19.800  0.00   0  434.0014.227 115.0   9  0.000  0.00   0  34.027  0.00 16

Back #:

MORMAN, JORDAN  6889
 317.00 14.319 115.0   9  432.0014.345  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.664  0.00 17

Back #:

HOUCK, LANA  7846
 322.00 14.923  0.00   0  427.0014.237 105.0  10  0.000  0.00   0  29.160  0.00 18

Back #:

HAYES, GABBIE  6226
 366.00 14.732  0.00   0  421.0014.311 55.00  15  0.000  0.00   0  29.043  0.00 19

Back #:

HAIVALA, JENTRI  6973
 185.00 14.396 85.00  12  415.0014.168 145.0   6  0.000  0.00   0  28.564  0.00 20

Back #:

JENSEN, EMMI  3397
 291.00 14.364 105.0  10  396.0014.554  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.918  0.00 21

Back #:

ENGLISH, LANDAN  5240
 383.00 14.665  0.00   0  383.0014.374  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.039  0.00 22

Back #:

JOHNSON, JOSI  6287
 382.00 14.492  0.00   0  382.0014.583  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.075  0.00 23

Back #:

CALHOUN, CARA BETH  7210
 379.00 19.669  0.00   0  379.0014.844  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.513  0.00 24

Back #:

LEE, KELLA  5000
 378.00 19.477  0.00   0  378.0024.609  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  44.086  0.00 25

Back #:

NOLES, ALLYSON  7896
 375.00 20.136  0.00   0  375.0014.872  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.008  0.00 26

Back #:

SHUMPERT, SAVANNAH  5561
 375.00 14.620  0.00   0  375.0019.687  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.307  0.00 27

Back #:

BURGER, KENDALL  3896
 320.00 14.454 55.00  15  375.0019.242  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.696  0.00 28

Back #:

WASHBURN, AMYKATE  3548
 374.00 16.180  0.00   0  374.0015.951  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.131  0.00 29

Back #:

ALLMOND, TEAGAN  3457
 289.00 24.958  0.00   0  374.0014.256 85.00  12  0.000  0.00   0  39.214  0.00 30

Back #:
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RAFFTERY, EMILY  6535
 374.00 19.402  0.00   0  374.0014.347  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.749  0.00 31

Back #:

MCCLAREN, AVERY  3226
 372.00 14.483  0.00   0  372.0020.113  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.596  0.00 32

Back #:

DAVIS, KARLY  7624
 372.00 19.298  0.00   0  372.0019.695  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.993  0.00 33

Back #:

PORTIE, KAMI  4576
 371.00 100.00  0.00   0  371.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 34

Back #:

WIESNER, ADYSYN  7360
 371.00 14.574  0.00   0  371.0014.352  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.926  0.00 35

Back #:

METZ, CASSIE JO  4938
 369.00 14.920  0.00   0  369.0015.344  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.264  0.00 36

Back #:

ROARK, BREE  4995
 369.00 14.963  0.00   0  369.0014.525  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.488  0.00 37

Back #:

MCNEILL, MADISON  6655
 369.00 19.665  0.00   0  369.0014.629  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.294  0.00 38

Back #:

FREEMAN, AUBREE  7914
 367.00 14.785  0.00   0  367.0014.362  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.147  0.00 39

Back #:

BASS, ASPYN  5497
 232.00 14.540  0.00   0  367.0014.186 135.0   7  0.000  0.00   0  28.726  0.00 40

Back #:

KING, KENZIE  6954
 367.00 19.514  0.00   0  367.0014.605  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.119  0.00 41

Back #:

BROWN, MCKYLEE  3586
 365.00 14.838  0.00   0  365.0015.208  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.046  0.00 42

Back #:

RICHMANN, MADISON  4420
 365.00 14.882  0.00   0  365.0020.043  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.925  0.00 43

Back #:

GOEMMER, MAKENNA  6829
 365.00 24.499  0.00   0  365.0019.330  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  43.829  0.00 44

Back #:

JOHNSON, KENZIE  6170
 365.00 14.462  0.00   0  365.0019.253  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.715  0.00 45

Back #:
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PETERS, KAYLA  7190
 364.00 15.012  0.00   0  364.0014.387  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.399  0.00 46

Back #:

NECAS, RYLEE  3672
 363.00 24.664  0.00   0  363.0014.782  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.446  0.00 47

Back #:

HAYES, BAILEY  5275
 363.00 20.332  0.00   0  363.0014.823  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.155  0.00 48

Back #:

MENDENHALL, SADIE  6349
 362.00 19.556  0.00   0  362.0014.318  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.874  0.00 49

Back #:

HAMILTON, KAYLYNN  3942
 362.00 15.628  0.00   0  362.0014.916  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.544  0.00 50

Back #:

HAUGEN, LANDRY  6616
 237.00 14.260 125.0   8  362.0014.702  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.962  0.00 51

Back #:

BAAS, HARLEY ANN  6619
 361.00 20.112  0.00   0  361.0014.839  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.951  0.00 52

Back #:

PHILLIPS, ELLA KATE  3217
 360.00 15.085  0.00   0  360.0014.579  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.664  0.00 53

Back #:

CRANE, MADISON  4834
 360.00 15.354  0.00   0  360.0025.323  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.677  0.00 54

Back #:

THOMPSON, DANICA  5937
 359.00 15.123  0.00   0  359.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.123  0.00 55

Back #:

BARTH, IZZY  6040
 359.00 19.739  0.00   0  359.0014.330  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.069  0.00 56

Back #:

QUATTLEBAUM, KAMILLA .  4412
 358.00 14.598  0.00   0  358.0019.787  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.385  0.00 57

Back #:

LOVERN, ANNAJANE  4034
 356.00 16.802  0.00   0  356.0019.394  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.196  0.00 58

Back #:

CATTOOR, KAZELY  6955
 355.00 14.958  0.00   0  355.0014.806  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.764  0.00 59

Back #:

PALMER, RILEY  3519
 355.00 15.459  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.459  0.00 60

Back #:
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HADDOCK, TARALEE  7712
 352.00 19.372  0.00   0  352.0014.719  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.091  0.00 61

Back #:

SNYDER, TEAGAN  4674
 352.00 19.968  0.00   0  352.0015.094  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.062  0.00 62

Back #:

HENDERSON, ASHLYN  3200
 351.00 14.969  0.00   0  351.0025.094  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.063  0.00 63

Back #:

JONES, TAYLOR .  3219
 349.00 15.274  0.00   0  349.0015.028  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.302  0.00 64

Back #:

GARLAND, KAIDYN  7988
 348.00 24.470  0.00   0  348.0015.226  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.696  0.00 65

Back #:

BRASTRUP, REESE  3390
 348.00 16.931  0.00   0  348.0015.079  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.010  0.00 66

Back #:

EAST, JENNA LEE  7164
 348.00 100.00  0.00   0  348.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 67

Back #:

PERKINS, SAVANNAH .  6511
 347.00 14.893  0.00   0  347.0014.720  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.613  0.00 68

Back #:

WALTON, TAELOR  5685
 346.00 14.600  0.00   0  346.0019.257  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.857  0.00 69

Back #:

PEWTERBAUGH, MIRANDA  7758
 344.00 16.540  0.00   0  344.0015.113  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.653  0.00 70

Back #:

GRUBB, BRYLEE  6700
 344.00 15.086  0.00   0  344.0014.925  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.011  0.00 71

Back #:

NALL-SILLIVAN, RYLEE  7029
 344.00 100.00  0.00   0  344.0015.157  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.157  0.00 72

Back #:

MOTLEY, LAURYN  6374
 344.00 14.786  0.00   0  344.0014.696  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.482  0.00 73

Back #:

WOODRUFF, BLAKELY  5988
 344.00 100.00  0.00   0  344.0015.439  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.439  0.00 74

Back #:

ROBINSON, CLARA  7950
 343.00 14.606  0.00   0  343.0030.043  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  44.649  0.00 75

Back #:
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HUSKEY, ALLIE  3679
 341.00 14.753  0.00   0  341.0015.174  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.927  0.00 76

Back #:

BLACK, KEELY  7074
 341.00 15.632  0.00   0  341.0014.868  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.500  0.00 77

Back #:

CHAPPELL, KINLEIGH  4378
 339.00 24.522  0.00   0  339.0014.876  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.398  0.00 78

Back #:

TIPPMANN, MAGGIE  6850
 339.00 14.870  0.00   0  339.0014.679  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.549  0.00 79

Back #:

DAVIS, FAITH  6886
 336.00 16.222  0.00   0  336.0014.794  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.016  0.00 80

Back #:

BRUNER, BROOKE  6218
 335.00 15.587  0.00   0  335.0014.702  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.289  0.00 81

Back #:

JOINER, CHLOE  7919
 334.00 15.302  0.00   0  334.0014.819  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.121  0.00 82

Back #:

CURVIN, EMMA  3476
 334.00 15.381  0.00   0  334.0014.897  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.278  0.00 83

Back #:

PIPKINS, BROOKE  6784
 334.00 14.752  0.00   0  334.0014.659  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.411  0.00 84

Back #:

FORD, MADISON  6753
 334.00 100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 85

Back #:

BUCHANAN, BRECKLYNN  6905
 333.00 19.847  0.00   0  333.0014.790  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.637  0.00 86

Back #:

WEAVER, HAYLEY  4722
 333.00 19.694  0.00   0  333.0019.356  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.050  0.00 87

Back #:

BRANHAM, KATIE  3003
 332.00 14.548  0.00   0  332.0014.537  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.085  0.00 88

Back #:

JAHR, JACEY  3951
 331.00 19.814  0.00   0  331.0019.780  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.594  0.00 89

Back #:

STULL, QUINCY  4720
 331.00 15.057  0.00   0  331.0019.889  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.946  0.00 90

Back #:
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RUDY, MAECY  7426
 330.00 15.679  0.00   0  330.0014.908  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.587  0.00 91

Back #:

WELLS, REMI  6989
 330.00 15.058  0.00   0  330.0021.821  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.879  0.00 92

Back #:

TIPPMANN, HALLE  7742
 330.00 21.215  0.00   0  330.0015.781  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.996  0.00 93

Back #:

CURL, SARAH  3434
 328.00 15.391  0.00   0  328.0017.591  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.982  0.00 94

Back #:

VICE, ANNA  4272
 328.00 15.096  0.00   0  328.0014.969  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.065  0.00 95

Back #:

RICKMAN, BAILEY  6067
 325.00 24.775  0.00   0  325.0025.837  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  50.612  0.00 96

Back #:

THOMPSON, HAIDEN  6069
 324.00 14.724  0.00   0  324.0019.278  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.002  0.00 97

Back #:

WHITING, SHYLAR  5854
 323.00 14.564  0.00   0  323.0019.759  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.323  0.00 98

Back #:

JONES, ADDI  7167
 323.00 14.732  0.00   0  323.0014.789  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.521  0.00 99

Back #:

AAGARD, KATIE  3344
 321.00 14.463  0.00   0  321.0014.406  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.869  0.00100

Back #:

CHASTEEN, OLIVIA  3728
 318.00 15.084  0.00   0  318.0019.842  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.926  0.00101

Back #:

MCLAUGHLIN, ERIN  4622
 318.00 15.670  0.00   0  318.0015.012  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.682  0.00102

Back #:

FUNK, ADDISON .  7964
 318.00 100.00  0.00   0  318.0014.573  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.573  0.00103

Back #:

GILLESPIE, SAMANTHA .  5209
 318.00 15.606  0.00   0  318.0020.697  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.303  0.00104

Back #:

BOWMAN, TAYLOR  5727
 316.00 15.001  0.00   0  316.0015.143  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.144  0.00105

Back #:
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SCOTT, KYNDAL  4071
 313.00 14.590  0.00   0  313.0014.512  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.102  0.00106

Back #:

SHAW, NATALIE  7801
 313.00 100.00  0.00   0  313.0015.266  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.266  0.00107

Back #:

INGRAM, KENNA  4598
 312.00 15.661  0.00   0  312.0014.820  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.481  0.00108

Back #:

ZOOK, BREKYN  3452
 312.00 20.786  0.00   0  312.0020.519  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  41.305  0.00109

Back #:

VAN LITH, ISABELLA  4547
 311.00 19.663  0.00   0  311.0024.677  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  44.340  0.00110

Back #:

DAVIS, KAMRY  7842
 311.00 20.395  0.00   0  311.0024.868  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  45.263  0.00111

Back #:

RUIZ, ALLYSA .  7872
 310.00 14.640  0.00   0  310.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.640  0.00112

Back #:

CORNWALL, LIBBY  4670
 310.00 19.906  0.00   0  310.0014.656  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.562  0.00113

Back #:

SACKMAN, AUTUMN  4450
 310.00 14.894  0.00   0  310.0020.021  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.915  0.00114

Back #:

RHODES, ANNISTON  5088
 310.00 14.694  0.00   0  310.0014.578  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.272  0.00115

Back #:

ROUTIER, PAYTON  3685
 309.00 15.169  0.00   0  309.0014.363  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.532  0.00116

Back #:

GARCIA, ROSA  7743
 309.00 24.988  0.00   0  309.0014.872  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.860  0.00117

Back #:

EVANS, ADELL  3625
 308.00 15.358  0.00   0  308.0015.615  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.973  0.00118

Back #:

PRUITT, KK  5337
 308.00 15.475  0.00   0  308.0019.393  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.868  0.00119

Back #:

OVERBY, SYLVI  4162
 305.00 16.067  0.00   0  305.0020.966  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.033  0.00120

Back #:
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UNDERWOOD, CAMERON  3365
 304.00 20.155  0.00   0  304.0020.433  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.588  0.00121

Back #:

BONE, IZZIE  3605
 304.00 14.780  0.00   0  304.0014.555  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.335  0.00122

Back #:

POSEY, LAINEY  6547
 303.00 25.040  0.00   0  303.0019.742  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  44.782  0.00123

Back #:

DUNN, KATELYN  5042
 302.00 15.430  0.00   0  302.0014.943  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.373  0.00124

Back #:

JENKINS, TAYLEE  4257
 301.00 15.344  0.00   0  301.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.344  0.00125

Back #:

MILLER, HOPE  7568
 300.00 14.881  0.00   0  300.0019.838  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.719  0.00126

Back #:

THOMAS, CHLOIE  7644
 299.00 15.649  0.00   0  299.0025.120  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.769  0.00127

Back #:

KODET, SOPHIE  7802
 298.00 14.786  0.00   0  298.0015.073  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.859  0.00128

Back #:

BRENNAMAN, ALLY  6301
 296.00 15.888  0.00   0  296.0015.333  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.221  0.00129

Back #:

SCHLEY, CADENCE  4058
 295.00 100.00  0.00   0  295.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00130

Back #:

SCHULER, JOJO  7317
 295.00 23.841  0.00   0  295.0015.153  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.994  0.00131

Back #:

MARTIN, SHASTA  7467
 293.00 15.213  0.00   0  293.0021.487  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.700  0.00132

Back #:

MASON, KENZIE  7413
 292.00 14.815  0.00   0  292.0014.745  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.560  0.00133

Back #:

HEBERT, TRUDY  7368
 291.00 19.650  0.00   0  291.0014.541  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.191  0.00134

Back #:

WALKER, EMMA  7764
 288.00 24.757  0.00   0  288.0019.899  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  44.656  0.00135

Back #:
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EWING, HALEY  3038
 288.00 20.773  0.00   0  288.0016.025  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.798  0.00136

Back #:

SOUTHWELL, SYDNEY  4415
 287.00 15.331  0.00   0  287.0020.543  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.874  0.00137

Back #:

NOWAK, BROOKE  5753
 286.00 14.873  0.00   0  286.0015.498  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.371  0.00138

Back #:

MERRILL, ADISON  3633
 283.00 20.160  0.00   0  283.0014.991  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.151  0.00139

Back #:

WIESNER, HAYDYN  7132
 281.00 14.470  0.00   0  281.0014.495  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.965  0.00140

Back #:

GANTT, JASEY  7822
 281.00 14.820  0.00   0  281.0020.067  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.887  0.00141

Back #:

COLE, BRYLIE JO  4276
 281.00 16.387  0.00   0  281.0015.198  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.585  0.00142

Back #:

WATSON, JEZIMAY  4409
 281.00 14.627  0.00   0  281.0019.408  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.035  0.00143

Back #:

SHERRILL, MOLLIE  6102
 280.00 15.890  0.00   0  280.0020.434  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.324  0.00144

Back #:

RASMUSSSEN, GRACIE  3892
 278.00 15.368  0.00   0  278.0015.621  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.989  0.00145

Back #:

SIMMONS, LANEY  7737
 278.00 14.964  0.00   0  278.0015.172  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.136  0.00146

Back #:

WALTERS, HAYDAN  7252
 278.00 20.975  0.00   0  278.0020.268  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  41.243  0.00147

Back #:

SHERMAN, KENDRA  4357
 278.00 19.840  0.00   0  278.0014.418  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.258  0.00148

Back #:

DRAKE, ANNA BETH  6870
 270.00 15.554  0.00   0  270.0014.942  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.496  0.00149

Back #:

IRVINE, PAISLEY  3722
 270.00 15.705  0.00   0  270.0015.326  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.031  0.00150

Back #:
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STEVENSON, BRILEY  6543
 270.00 17.563  0.00   0  270.0015.957  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.520  0.00151

Back #:

BRADY, KEIRA  6714
 269.00 15.251  0.00   0  269.0014.635  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.886  0.00152

Back #:

SUMNER, MADISON  6143
 267.00 16.734  0.00   0  267.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.734  0.00153

Back #:

BALL, KYNLEE  3536
 263.00 15.228  0.00   0  263.0015.149  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.377  0.00154

Back #:

PETRUCCI, KAYLA  7076
 262.00 15.679  0.00   0  262.0020.302  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.981  0.00155

Back #:

CARAWAY, ABBY  6830
 262.00 14.896  0.00   0  262.0015.309  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.205  0.00156

Back #:

BARTON, HANNAH  6629
 261.00 15.543  0.00   0  261.0014.941  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.484  0.00157

Back #:

DAVIS, MABRY  7163
 260.00 14.970  0.00   0  260.0014.527  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.497  0.00158

Back #:

CLACK, BRIANNA  3807
 257.00 15.647  0.00   0  257.0015.014  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.661  0.00159

Back #:

KUNZ, ELLA  6682
 256.00 19.835  0.00   0  256.0020.273  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.108  0.00160

Back #:

MULLEN, KALLIE  6086
 253.00 15.187  0.00   0  253.0014.641  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.828  0.00161

Back #:

SHIRLEY, KATIE  6742
 251.00 100.00  0.00   0  251.0016.166  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.166  0.00162

Back #:

HAWKSWORTH, MARKEE  5627
 250.00 20.009  0.00   0  250.0026.100  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  46.109  0.00163

Back #:

WERTH, ASHTON  7509
 250.00 15.070  0.00   0  250.0014.815  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.885  0.00164

Back #:

WALLEY, MAGGIE  6983
 250.00 17.536  0.00   0  250.0023.625  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  41.161  0.00165

Back #:
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STALEY, LACIE  7903
 249.00 15.417  0.00   0  249.0015.199  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.616  0.00166

Back #:

CASTLE, CHLOE  4002
 249.00 20.009  0.00   0  249.0019.853  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.862  0.00167

Back #:

BERINGER, BROOKLYN  7597
 248.00 25.210  0.00   0  248.0015.030  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.240  0.00168

Back #:

HARDEN, JOSLYNN  4778
 248.00 14.692  0.00   0  248.0020.212  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.904  0.00169

Back #:

SMITH, STYLES  7107
 248.00 14.967  0.00   0  248.0019.423  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.390  0.00170

Back #:

CRAWFORD, LEAH  6868
 247.00 15.547  0.00   0  247.0024.241  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.788  0.00171

Back #:

QUARNBERG, ADDIE  7383
 245.00 15.201  0.00   0  245.0015.203  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.404  0.00172

Back #:

ZOOK, BRYLEE  3055
 242.00 15.299  0.00   0  242.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.299  0.00173

Back #:

KUFFLER, ADDI  7422
 242.00 100.00  0.00   0  242.0020.911  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 120.911  0.00174

Back #:

EDWARDS, ALYSSA  7287
 241.00 15.263  0.00   0  241.0014.968  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.231  0.00175

Back #:

WETHERINGTON, ZOEY  4406
 240.00 19.653  0.00   0  240.0027.644  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  47.297  0.00176

Back #:

HOBBS, NATALIE  5766
 240.00 100.00  0.00   0  240.0022.151  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 122.151  0.00177

Back #:

DYCUS, ANNALISE  7051
 240.00 15.551  0.00   0  240.0015.214  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.765  0.00178

Back #:

SCHAFER, CHAYSE  3615
 239.00 15.179  0.00   0  239.0020.488  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.667  0.00179

Back #:

CALDWELL, RAELEE  3199
 238.00 14.941  0.00   0  238.0014.876  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.817  0.00180

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

SR GIRL BARREL RACING
07/07/2023 10:39:44 PM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

ORCHOSKY, LEXIE  7427
 169.00 14.419 65.00  14  234.0014.632  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.051  0.00181

Back #:

LONG, MONTANA  7105
 234.00 15.206  0.00   0  234.0014.804  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.010  0.00182

Back #:

IVEY, MARY VIVIAN  5972
 233.00 20.368  0.00   0  233.0015.386  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.754  0.00183

Back #:

DERR, AUSTYN  6527
 233.00 17.059  0.00   0  233.0021.242  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.301  0.00184

Back #:

HEDGE, MILEY  6039
 230.00 20.286  0.00   0  230.0015.178  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.464  0.00185

Back #:

HOOTEN, IZZY  4273
 227.00 15.843  0.00   0  227.0021.242  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.085  0.00186

Back #:

BELDEN, KENADEE  6183
 226.00 15.769  0.00   0  226.0015.351  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.120  0.00187

Back #:

LAWRENCE, JENNA  5091
 225.00 15.269  0.00   0  225.0015.136  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.405  0.00188

Back #:

JOHNSON, MATTIE  6865
 217.00 15.862  0.00   0  217.0015.879  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.741  0.00189

Back #:

JONES, JESSALYN  7741
 216.00 15.834  0.00   0  216.0014.727  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.561  0.00190

Back #:

SITTER-JONES, CHLOE  3309
 212.00 15.361  0.00   0  212.0022.185  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.546  0.00191

Back #:

VANDERVOORT, ASHLEY  5250
 212.00 15.409  0.00   0  212.0014.893  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.302  0.00192

Back #:

JOHNSON, MORGAN  4654
 211.00 23.230  0.00   0  211.0020.280  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  43.510  0.00193

Back #:

TUTOR, ANONIA  3797
 209.00 15.896  0.00   0  209.0025.194  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  41.090  0.00194

Back #:

ENGEL, TALLI  7110
 208.00 14.860  0.00   0  208.0014.659  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.519  0.00195

Back #:
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IMAN, MORGAN  4730
 202.00 100.00  0.00   0  202.0019.667  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 119.667  0.00196

Back #:

WILLIAMS, BRIANNA  6473
 201.00 14.777  0.00   0  201.0014.705  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.482  0.00197

Back #:

SENKO, RYAN  6577
 199.00 15.277  0.00   0  199.0015.042  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.319  0.00198

Back #:

HOLMES, JACEY  4617
 199.00 19.733  0.00   0  199.0015.139  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.872  0.00199

Back #:

BRADLEY, EMILY  6943
 198.00 17.252  0.00   0  198.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.252  0.00200

Back #:

WARD, KANNON  4787
 198.00 14.993  0.00   0  198.0015.194  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.187  0.00201

Back #:

BEAVERS, AUBREY  6683
 194.00 100.00  0.00   0  194.0022.857  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 122.857  0.00202

Back #:

TROYER, BAILEY  7423
 191.00 15.407  0.00   0  191.0020.427  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.834  0.00203

Back #:

WELSH, AKEELAH .  4288
 189.00 15.175  0.00   0  189.0014.642  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.817  0.00204

Back #:

OVERBY, LILLY  7892
 188.00 14.774  0.00   0  188.0020.297  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.071  0.00205

Back #:

LOVE, AVA  4296
 182.00 15.402  0.00   0  182.0020.273  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.675  0.00206

Back #:

GRIFFIN, JOELEE  7189
 179.00 21.089  0.00   0  179.0015.942  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.031  0.00207

Back #:

ADICKES, LEXI  4676
 178.00 100.00  0.00   0  178.0014.973  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.973  0.00208

Back #:

KING, KINSEY  6838
 177.00 15.192  0.00   0  177.0019.911  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.103  0.00209

Back #:

MCCLURE, SAMANTHA  5661
 176.00 15.048  0.00   0  176.0014.953  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.001  0.00210

Back #:
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COMER, RYLEE  7108
 176.00 100.00  0.00   0  176.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00211

Back #:

CARTER, PAYTON  6732
 173.00 16.779  0.00   0  173.0015.453  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.232  0.00212

Back #:

CASE, CASSIDY  5664
 170.00 22.142  0.00   0  170.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 122.142  0.00213

Back #:

STOOTS, BRAYLEIGH  6608
 167.00 16.091  0.00   0  167.0021.840  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.931  0.00214

Back #:

WEAVER, BREANNA  4713
 165.00 23.522  0.00   0  165.0016.770  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.292  0.00215

Back #:

JORDAN, ELLIE  7525
 157.00 15.664  0.00   0  157.0015.391  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.055  0.00216

Back #:

FIREBAUGH, EMMA  3837
 156.00 20.492  0.00   0  156.0020.042  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.534  0.00217

Back #:

FEIA, KAYDENCE  6516
 150.00 15.706  0.00   0  150.0015.316  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.022  0.00218

Back #:

COVINGTON, ELLIE  7832
 149.00 15.404  0.00   0  149.0020.355  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.759  0.00219

Back #:

BARKER, SHELBI  5224
 134.00 15.636  0.00   0  134.0015.656  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.292  0.00220

Back #:

SUCHEK, KYLIE  7760
 118.00 15.651  0.00   0  118.0015.917  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.568  0.00221

Back #:

HOWELL, JAYELYN  7788
  99.00 15.958  0.00   0   99.0015.988  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.946  0.00222

Back #:


